Arendenummer

Lasar

2023/01294
2023/01297
2023/01296
2023/01301
2023/01298
2023/01302
2023/01300
2023/01299
2023/01306
2023/01307
2023/01279
2023/01309
2023/01317
2023/01314
2023/01315
2023/01316
2023/01320
2023/01319
2023/01284
2023/01308
2023/01313
2023/01238
2023/01310
2023/01311
2023/00889
2023/01318
2023/01322
2023/01323
2023/01324
2023/01326
2023/01328
2023/01327
2023/01331
2023/01332
2023/01325
2023/01333
2023/01304
2023/01305
2023/01329
2023/01330
2023/01312
2023/01345
2023/01339
2023/01348
2023/01347
2023/01341
2023/01340
2023/01344
2023/01334
2023/01335
2023/01254

Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024
Lasar 2023-2024

Skolform Bifall/Avslag Fr.o.m.datum T.o.m.datum Beslutsdatum
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-02 2024-06-11 2023-10-02
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-02
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-02 2023-10-30  2023-10-02
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-02
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-02
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-02
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-02
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-09 2024-06-11 2023-10-02
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-02
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-03
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-03 2024-06-11 2023-10-03
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-04
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-04
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2024-06-11 2023-10-04
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2024-06-11 2023-10-04
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-05
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-05
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-05
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-06
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-09 2024-06-11 2023-10-06
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-09 2024-06-11 2023-10-06
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-09 2024-06-11 2023-10-09
Grundskola Bifall 2023-11-01 2024-06-11 2023-10-09
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-09
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2024-06-11 2023-10-09
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2024-06-11 2023-10-09
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-09
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-09
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-09
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-09
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-09
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-09
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-10 2024-12-31 2023-10-10
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-10
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2024-06-11 2023-10-10
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2024-06-11 2023-10-10
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-10 2024-06-11 2023-10-10
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-10
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-18 2024-06-11 2023-10-11
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-18 2024-06-11 2023-10-11
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2023-12-03 2023-10-16
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-16 2023-12-16  2023-10-16
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-16
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-16
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-16
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-17
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-17
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-17
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-18 2030-06-14  2023-10-18
Grundskola Avslag 2023-10-18
Grundskola Bifall 2023-10-18 2024-06-11 2023-10-18




2023/01349
2023/01351
2023/01350
2023/01338
2023/01352
2023/01346
2023/01321
2023/01353
2023/01354
2023/01356
2023/01362
2023/01342
2023/01343
2023/01355
2023/01358
2023/01357
2023/01364
2023/01365
2023/01366
2023/01367
2023/01368
2023/01369
2023/01372
2023/01371
2023/01373
2023/01378
2023/01360
2023/01382
2023/01385
2023/01391
2023/01394

Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024
Lasdr 2023-2024

Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola
Grundskola

Bifall

Bifall

Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Bifall

Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Bifall

Bifall

Avslag
Bifall

Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Bifall

Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Bifall

Bifall

Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Avslag
Avslag

2023-10-18
2023-10-18

2023-10-18

2023-10-23
2023-10-23

2023-10-23

2023-10-23

2023-10-25
2023-10-25

2024-06-11
2024-06-11

2024-06-11

2024-06-11
2024-06-11

2024-06-11

2024-06-11

2024-06-11
2024-06-11

2023-10-18
2023-10-18
2023-10-18
2023-10-18
2023-10-18
2023-10-18
2023-10-19
2023-10-19
2023-10-19
2023-10-19
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-23
2023-10-24
2023-10-24
2023-10-24
2023-10-24
2023-10-25
2023-10-25
2023-10-26
2023-10-31
2023-10-31
2023-10-31
2023-10-31
2023-10-31



